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Confirmed Cases Active Cases Cured/ [
293714 84777 206205
Deceased Total Samples Tested Negativ
2732 2905521 2608917

Name of the Confirmed Cases Cured/ Deceased

District Discharged

Ananthapur 30062 24300 229

Chittoor 23917 14673 243

East Godavari 41204 26049 286

Guntur 26915 18938 297

Kadapa 17331 12679 124

Krishna 12479 9208 229

Kurnool 33952 26407 297

Nellore 17645 12334 148

Prakasam 12223 7351 174
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Special Chief Secretary to Govt,,

Health, Medical & Family Welfare Dept.
5th Block,Ground Floor,Room No:157,

A.P Secretariat,Velagapudi,
Guntur Dt., Andhra Pradesh.

9830

19524

6222

18690

206205

2461

434

209100

171

211

121

202

2732

2732

© ALL COPY RIGHTS RESERVED BY HEALTH, MEDICAL & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT 2017


https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra

	SOCIAL PRESENCE
	CONTACT INFORMATION

